Benefit from more than 100 years of experience. Use our unmatched end-to-end service: from off-the-shelf
products to tailor-made designs - prototyped, tested and manufactured to your exact requirements.
Get free advice, a detailed quote or buy now
Email us at sales@magnetschultz.co.uk or call +44(0)1483 794700
Electric Bolt Lock - Industrial
Data may be changed without notice. Dimensions not guaranteed.
Subject to our Standard Conditions.
T +44 (0)1483 794700  sales@magnetschultz.co.uk

35.0
Fig. 7 Door proving contact set
Order example:  61L-O GFCX 050 FC CH 0O 24v 100%
Order codes table:
Order Example 61L B GFCX 050 FC CH 0O 24v
100%
Group and function type
60L - Energise-to-lock
61L - Spring-to-lock
O - Open
1B - Boxed
Solenoid type GFCX 050
Switch type FC - Forced contact
SA - Snap action
Bolt design CH - Chamfered
FL - Flat end
Chamfered bolt angle
- see Page 3, Fig 5
0o
90o
180o
270o
Voltage % duty rating 24v
100%
Ancillary Items Order Code
Manual override key fig. 6 P0200478
Door proving Contact set to
SK6619 fig. 7
P0200342
Fig. 6  Override key
1 For boxed version see relevant data sheet